
“This is the best PL out there!”
CrookED Science offers NESA Accredited PD and student revision
workshops to best prepare teachers and students for the HSC Exams.

Teachers

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Chemistry Exam – Mon 14 Mar (Week 7)

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Physics Exam – Tues 15 Mar (Week 7)

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Biology Exam – Friday 18 Mar (Week 7)

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Sci Ext Exam – Mon 21 Mar (Week 8)

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Inv Sci Exam – Mon 4 Apr (Week 10)

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC Biology Exam – Wed 6 Apr (Week 10)*

● Preparing for the 2022 HSC EES Exam – Saturday 9 Apr (Week 10)

*repeat

HSC Students

● HSC EES Student Revision (Module 6) - Tues 15 Mar (Week 7)

● HSC Sci Ext Student Revision (Module 2) - Wed 16 Mar (Week 7)

● HSC Inv SciStudent Revision (Module 6) - Mon 28 Mar (Week 9)

● HSC Physics Student Revision (Module 6) - Tues 29 Mar (Week 9)

● HSC Biology Student Revision (Module 6) - Wed 30 Mar (Week 9)

● HSC Chemistry Student Revision (Module 6) - Wed 6 Apr (Week 10)

15% OFF if you register before the end of Week 4

All details can be found via the links above and at crookedscience.com/
More workshops coming in Term 2!

https://events.humanitix.com/prepchem143
https://events.humanitix.com/prepphys153
https://events.humanitix.com/prepbio183
https://events.humanitix.com/prepscix213
https://events.humanitix.com/prepis44
https://events.humanitix.com/prepbio64
https://events.humanitix.com/prepees94
https://events.humanitix.com/6ees153
https://events.humanitix.com/2scix163
https://events.humanitix.com/6is283
https://events.humanitix.com/6phys293
https://events.humanitix.com/6bio303
https://events.humanitix.com/6chem64
https://crookedscience.com/

